
Organization First Name Last Name Title Department Phone E‐Mail

Atherton Andrea Mardesich Associate Planner Planning 650.752.0544 amardesich@ci.atherton.ca.us

Belmont Jennifer Walker Management Analyst Finance 650 595‐7453 jwalker@belmont.gov

Brisbane John Swiecki Director Community Development 415) 508‐2120 jswiecki@ci.brisbane.ca.us 

Burlingame Maureen Brooks Senior Planner Community Development 650‐558‐7253 mbrooks@burlingame.org

Burlingame Kevin Gardiner Planning Manager Planning  (650) 558‐7250  kgardiner@burlingame.org.

Colma Michael Laughlin Town Planner Planning 650‐757‐8896 michael.laughlin@colma.ca.gov

County of San Mateo William Gibson Planner Planning & Building 650‐363‐1816 wgibson@co.sanmateo.ca.us

Daly City Michael Van 
Lonkhuysen

Senior Planner Econ & Community 
Development

650‐991‐8034 mvanlonkhuysen@dalycity.org

East Palo Alto Guido Persicone Associate Planner Planning Division 650‐853‐3148 gpersicone@cityofepa.org

Foster City Curtis Banks Director Community Development (650) 286‐3200 cbanks@fostercity.org
Foster City Julie Moloney Senior Planner (650) 286‐3242 jmoloney@fostercity.org
Half Moon Bay Bruce Ambo Interim Planning 

Director
Planning bambo@hmbcity.com

Half Moon Bay Karen Hong Designer and Associate 
Planner

6509381111 x107 karen@mplanninggroup.com

Hillsborough Liz Cullinan Director Building & Planning 650‐375‐7416 Ecullinan@hillsborough.net

Menlo Park Justin Murphy Development Services 
Manager

Community Development 650‐330‐6725 jicmurphy@menlopark.org

Millbrae David Petrovich City Planner Community Development 650‐259‐2443 dpetrovich@ci.millbrae.ca.us

Pacifica Lee Diaz Associate Planner Planning 650‐738‐7341 DiazL@ci.pacifica.ca.us
Portola Valley Karen Kristianson Consultant Spangle Associates 650‐324‐8600 kristiansson@spangleassociates.com
Redwood City Blake Lyon Planning Manager Community Development 650.780.5934 blyon@redwoodcity.org

San Bruno Mark Sullivan Housing & Redevel  Community Development 650‐616‐7053 msullivan@ci.sanbruno.ca.us

San Carlos Stephanie Bertollo 
Davis

Sr. Planner Planning Department 650‐802‐4370 sbertollo‐davis@cityofsancarlos.org

San Mateo Sandy Council Nbhrd Quality Mnger Community Development 650‐522‐7223 scouncil@cityofsanmateo.org

South San Francisco Catherine Barber Senior Planner ECD ‐ Planning Division Catherine.Barber@ssf.net

Woodside Sage Schaan Senior Planner Planning (650) 851‐6790 x 108 sschaan@woodsidetown.org  

Baird & Driskell  Joshua  Abrams Principal 510.761.6001 abrams@bdplanning.com
Baird & Driskell  Jeffery Baird Founding Principal 310.437.0934 baird@bdplanning.com
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